FIP U19 - GOLD 5

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
PALL. LISSONE

ASA CINISELLO

C.S.C. CUSANO

BASKET SEREGNO

PALL. MILANO 1958

AURORA DESIO

ARDOR BOLLATE

PROFILSYSTEM U19 MEDA

risultati della 10° giornata

10/03/2025 21:30
PALESTRA VIA XXV APRILE 5
CINISELLO BALSAMO

10/03/2025 21:30
PALESTRA VIA CARROCCIO
51/53 SEREGNO

13/03/2025 21:30
PALESTRA VIA CARAVAGGIO
LISSONE

10/03/2025 21:00
PALESTRA VIA SAN PIETRO 1
DESIO

www.medabasket.it

PT G
20 10
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 10

6 10

6 10

O 10

ASA CINISELLO

BASKET SEREGNO

PALL. LISSONE

AURORA DESIO

10

44 - 62
41 - 46
66 - 51
78 - 53

10

PF PS
779 470
592 548
672 651
596 584
621 642
600 671
495 568
543 764

PALL. MILANO 1958

ARDOR BOLLATE

C.S.C. CUSANO

PROFILSYSTEM U19 MEDA

DP
309

44

21

12

-221
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